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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 17 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-16 - 18:14 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. OPALSKI Marcin 93 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa2:04.01 727 27.60 31.64 32.21 32.56
2. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:05.80 696 28.06 32.96 32.84 31.94
3. KIERZKOWSKI Mateusz 87 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 2:06.95 677 27.97 32.30 33.58 33.10
4. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznań 2:08.25 657 28.78 32.79 33.30 33.38
5. KUCA Przemysław 94 Warta Poznań 2:12.14 600 28.44 32.85 34.60 36.25
6. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania Poznań 2:12.33 598 29.26 33.78 34.49 34.80
7. URBANIAK Jan 95 Warta Poznań 2:13.31 585 30.42 33.95 34.43 34.51
8. JANICKI Wojciech 96 MTS Kwidzyn 2:13.65 580 28.97 34.44 35.72 34.52
9. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 2:16.38 546 30.34 35.38 36.01 34.65

10. CZOP Michał 00 MTS Kwidzyn 2:17.22 536 30.93 35.87 34.92 35.50
11. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:17.25 536 30.32 35.31 36.42 35.20
12. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:17.77 530 30.37 35.99 36.76 34.65
13. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:19.13 514 29.35 34.75 37.16 37.87
14. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:20.92 495 29.59 34.68 37.60 39.05
15. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:21.63 488 31.52 36.88 37.24 35.99
16. NOWY Mateusz 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:22.04 483 30.99 36.42 38.01 36.62
17. GRZYBEK Bartosz 96 UKS Citizen Poznań 2:22.99 474 31.46 37.75 37.07 36.71
18. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 2:23.51 469 30.42 36.06 38.33 38.70
19. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:28.62 422 32.52 37.98 39.49 38.63
20. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:29.86 411 32.24 37.66 39.46 40.50
21. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 2:30.32 408 33.16 37.28 39.50 40.38
22. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 UKS Citizen Poznań 2:33.72 381 33.44 39.29 40.63 40.36
23. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:44.59 310 33.89 40.89 44.38 45.43
24. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKSNiesłyszących Poznań2:48.28 290 35.35 43.55 45.67 43.71

19 - 23 lat

1. OPALSKI Marcin 93 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa2:04.01 727 27.60 31.64 32.21 32.56
2. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznań 2:08.25 657 28.78 32.79 33.30 33.38
3. KUCA Przemysław 94 Warta Poznań 2:12.14 600 28.44 32.85 34.60 36.25
4. URBANIAK Jan 95 Warta Poznań 2:13.31 585 30.42 33.95 34.43 34.51
5. JANICKI Wojciech 96 MTS Kwidzyn 2:13.65 580 28.97 34.44 35.72 34.52
6. GRZYBEK Bartosz 96 UKS Citizen Poznań 2:22.99 474 31.46 37.75 37.07 36.71

17 - 18 lat

1. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:05.80 696 28.06 32.96 32.84 31.94
2. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania Poznań 2:12.33 598 29.26 33.78 34.49 34.80
3. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:19.13 514 29.35 34.75 37.16 37.87
4. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:20.92 495 29.59 34.68 37.60 39.05
5. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 2:23.51 469 30.42 36.06 38.33 38.70
6. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 2:30.32 408 33.16 37.28 39.50 40.38
7. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKSNiesłyszących Poznań2:48.28 290 35.35 43.55 45.67 43.71

16 lat

1. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 2:16.38 546 30.34 35.38 36.01 34.65
2. NOWY Mateusz 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:22.04 483 30.99 36.42 38.01 36.62

15 lat

1. CZOP Michał 00 MTS Kwidzyn 2:17.22 536 30.93 35.87 34.92 35.50
2. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:17.77 530 30.37 35.99 36.76 34.65
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 17, Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy

14 lat

1. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:17.25 536 30.32 35.31 36.42 35.20
2. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:21.63 488 31.52 36.88 37.24 35.99
3. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:28.62 422 32.52 37.98 39.49 38.63
4. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:29.86 411 32.24 37.66 39.46 40.50
5. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 UKS Citizen Poznań 2:33.72 381 33.44 39.29 40.63 40.36
6. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:44.59 310 33.89 40.89 44.38 45.43


